Accessories
284
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
SS +1-978-212-0006 · TT +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden

Mesh: stainless steel
Magnet system: ferrite
Ordering Code
Order Number: SF01. 2. 1. 3. 1.
Y-strainer
Model:
2 = with magnetic separator
Material:
1 = red bronze (for sizes 1/4" to 2" only)
2 = brass (for sizes 2 1/2" and 3" only)
3 = stainless steel (for sizes 1/2" to 2" only)
Connection:
2 = G 1/2 female
3 = G 3/4 female
4 = G 1 female
5 = G 1 1/4 female
6 = G 1 1/2 female
7 = G 2 female
8 = G 2 1/2 female
9 = G 3 female
Mesh size:
1 = 0.02" / 0.6 mm (standard)
Dimensions:
Model D L t H A/F SW1 A/F SW2
(G thread) (inch / mm) (inch / mm) (inch / mm) (inch / mm) (inch / mm)
SF01.2.x.0 1/4" 2.20 / 56 0.43 / 11 1.38 / 35 0.83 / 21 0.67 / 17
SF01.2.x.1 3/8" 2.20 / 56 0.43 / 11 1.38 / 35 0.83 / 21 0.67 / 17